National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology Il Semester Production and
Industrial Engineering examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology !ll Semester
Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025is declared
as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.  Subjects Code No.
1 Fluid Mechanics and Machines PRPC13
2 Theory of Machines PRPC14
3 Material Science PRPC15
4 Production Technology -+ | PRPC16
5 Thermal Engineering PRPC17
6 Machine Drawing PRPC19
i/ Fluid Mechanics and Machines (Practical) PRPL10
8 Theory of Machines (Practical) PRPL11
9 Production Technology — | (Practical) PRPL12
10 Thermal Engineering (Practical) PRPL13
Sr. No.Roll No. Name | Father's Name SGPA

T 12117022 Neeraj | Vikram Singh 5.2500

2 12117054 Setti Charan Teja Setti Matsyalingam Re. PRPC14 (Int)

3 12117057 Ramavath Mamatha Ramavath Mangya 5.3929

4 12117079 Kundan Kumar Santosh Kumar 5.8929

Al efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I/l Semester Production and
Industrial Engineering examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Il Semester
Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025is declared

as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass 2nd "R"” means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Machine Learning and Data Analytics CSIC 221
2 Thermodynamics PIPC201
3 Fluid Mechanics and Machines PIPC202
4 Facilities Design PIPC203
5 Theory of Machines PIPC204
6 Production Technology-i PIPC205
7 Production Technology-I (P) PIPC206
8 Fluid Mechanics and Machines (P) PIPC207
9 Theory of Machines (P) PIPC208
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
1 12217005 Priyanshi : Vipin Kumar 5.1818

2 12217013 Jatin Dharam Pal 5.1364

3 12217016  Atul Verma Vijay Verma 5.4546

4 12217027  Kunal Sanjeev Re. CSIC 221 (End)
PIPC201 (End)

PIPC202 (Int + End)

PIPC204 (Int + End)

5 12217030 Kishan Parmeshwar Re. CSIC 221 (End)
PIPC201 (Int + End)

PIPC202 (End)

PIPC203 (Int)

PIPC204 (int + End)

6 12217032  Sanhil Ramesh Re. PIPC204 (End)
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12217035

12217036

12217039

12217040

12217041

12217046

12217047

12217055

12217063

12217064

12217068

12217070

12217074

12217075

12217079

Deepanshu |

Nitin

Vyom Singh

Himanshu Mahala

Ankupalli Bharath

Tanisha Verrna

Tushar

Martin Kro

Akash

Ojasvi

Aakash

Anjani Kumar

Jampa Nuthan
Abhishek Varma

Anil Kumar

Sanjay Kumar

Taranjeet Singh

Moola Ram

Ankupalli Balakrishnaiah

Ajay Verma

Deshraj

Shyamsing Kro

Sunil

Naresh

Preetam

Ashok Kumar

Jampa Simhachalam

Apoorva Aishivaryam  Navin Kumar Singh

Kunal Kumar

Kailash Paswan

Re. CSIC 221 (End)
PIPC201 (End)

6.0909

6.1364

Re. PIPC204 (End)

Re. PIPC204 (Int + End)

Re. PIPC204 (End)

4.9091

Re. PIPC204 (End)

Re. PIPC203 (Int)
PIPC204 (End)

Re. PIPC204 (End)

6.3182

6.1818

Re. CSIC 221 (int)
PIPC201 (End)
PIPC204 (Int + End)

5.9091

6.5000

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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