## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology III Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology III Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Code No.	Subjects			Sr. No.		
PRPC13	Fluid Mechanics and Machines					
PRPC14	Theory of Machines					
PRPC15	Material Science					
PRPC16	4 Production Technology - I					
PRPC17	5 Thermal Engineering					
PRPC19	6 Machine Drawing					
PRPL10	7 Fluid Mechanics and Machines (Practical)					
PRPL11	Theory of Machines (Practical)					
PRPL12	Production Technology - I (Practical)					
PRPL13		0 Thermal Engineering (Practical)		10		
SGPA	Father's Name	Name	Sr. No. Roll No.			
5.2500	Vikram Singh	Neeraj	2117022	1 12		
	Setti Matsyalingam	Setti Charan Teja	2117054	2 12		
Re. PRPC14 (Int)						
Re. PRPC14 (Int) 5.3929	Ramavath Mangya	Ramavath Mamatha	2117057	3 12		

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 19-August-2025

(Examination) MB. Roat + 19/08/2025 Amount 19/08/25

## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology III Semester Production and Industrial Engineering examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology III Semester Production and Industrial Engineer ng examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects			Code No
1	Machine L	earning and Data Ar	nalytics	CSIC 22
2	Thermody	namics		PIPC20
3	Fluid Mech	nanics and Machines	S	PIPC202
4	Facilities D	Design		PIPC203
5	Theory of I	Machines		PIPC204
6	Production	Technology-I		PIPC20
7	Production	Technology-I (P)		PIPC206
8	Fluid Mech	nanics and Machine	s (P)	PIPC20
9	Theory of I	Machines (P)		PIPC208
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA
1	12217005	Priyanshi	Vipin Kumar	5.181
2	12217013	Jatin	Dharam Pal	5.1364
3	12217016	Atul Verma	Vijay Verma	5.454
4	12217027	Kunal	Sanjeev	Re. CSIC 221 (End PIPC201 (End PIPC202 (Int + End PIPC204 (Int + End
5	12217030	Kishan	Parmeshwar	Re. CSIC 221 (End PIPC201 (Int + End PIPC202 (End PIPC203 (Int PIPC204 (Int + End
6	12217032	Sahil	Ramesh	Re. PIPC204 (End

M3.\_\_

Smart

Rout \$ 19/08/2025

Ī	7	12217035	Deepanshu	Anil Kumar	Re. CSIC 221 (End) PIPC201 (End)
	8	12217036	Nitin	Sanjay Kumar	6.0909
	9	12217039	Vyom Singh	Taranjeet Singh	6.1364
	10	12217040	Himanshu Mahala	Moola Ram	Re. PIPC204 (End)
	11	12217041	Ankupalli Bharath	Ankupalli Balakrishnaiah	Re. PIPC204 (Int + End)
	12	12217046	Tanisha Verrna	Ajay Verma	Re. PIPC204 (End)
	13	12217047	Tushar	Deshraj	4.9091
	14	12217055	Martin Kro	Shyamsing Kro	Re. PIPC204 (End)
	15	12217063	Akash	Sunil	Re. PIPC203 (Int) PIPC204 (End)
	16	12217064	Ojasvi	Naresh	Re. PIPC204 (End)
	17	12217068	Aakash	Preetam	6.3182
ł	18	12217070	Anjani Kumar	Ashok Kumar	6.1818
	19	12217074	Jampa Nuthan Abhishek Varma	Jampa Simhachalam	Re. CSIC 221 (Int) PIPC201 (End) PIPC204 (Int + End)
2	20	12217075	Apoorva Aishwaryam	Navin Kumar Singh	5.9091
2	21	12217079	Kunal Kumar	Kailash Paswan	6.5000

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 19-August-2025

(Examination)